
15.00 
14.30 
13.39 
11.93 
11.40 
11.30 
8.76 
8.66 
7.89 
6.35 
5.73 

TuWe 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
Kaarinan Ura 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 

RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
ÅIFK 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
 

11.35 
11.05 
9.40 
7.93 
7.06 
6.61 
5.45 
4.90 

METSÄ GROUP SEURAKISAT MA 15.7.2024 

TULOKSET 

P9 KIEKKO 

Aatos Oksanen 
Leo Jääskeläinen 
Edward Ingi 
Krister Pentikäinen 
Oliver Väliaho 
Anton Fagerstrom  
Aapo Kriikkula 
Niilo Numminen 
Severi Savela  
Rudolf Naukkarinen 
Niila Sova-Kurtti 
 

T9 KIEKKO 

Livia Mäkinurmio 
Hilde Maunula  
Eevi Siirtola 
Nelli Talka  
Olivia Boedeker  
Linnea Mäntylä 
Lisa Kusters 
Emilia Lindholm 
 

P9  60 m aj 

Edward Ingi  
Niilo Numminen 
Leo Jääskeläinen 
Oliver Väliaho 
Rudolf Naukkarinen 
Aapo Kriikkula 
Aatos Oksanen 
Severi Savela  
Krister Pentikäinen 
Niila Sova-Kurtti 

RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
Kaarinan Ura 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
 

13.8 
14.5 
14.9 
15.3 
15.6 
16.2 
16.8 
17.4 
18.5 
19.1 
 



13.2 
14.4 
15.2 
15.5 
16.1 
17.2 
17.4 
17.8 
21.4 

Riihimäen Kisko 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
 

RaisKu 
RaisKu 
Riihimäen Kisko 
RaisKu 
 

 
T9  60 m aj 
 
Livia Mäkinurmio 
Elsa Keskisarja 
Kerttu Isometsä 
Hilde Maunula  
Nelli Talka 
Linnea Mäntylä 
Eevi Siirtola 
Lisa Kusters 
Emilia Lindholm 
 
 
P11 3-LOIKKA 

Veikko Grusander 
Luukas Päivärinta 
Aku Siirtola 
 
 
T11 3-LOIKKA 
 
Jemina Jälkö 
Olivia Mäkinurmio 
Iida Tulonen 
Elina Hieskonen 
Emma Leino 
Hilda Numminen 
Taika Toivonen 
Elsa Karhula 
 
 
P11 KEIHÄS 
 
Luukas Päivärinta 
Vilho Maier 
Veikko Grusander  
Aku Siirtola 
 
 

RaisKu 
Nousiaisten Susi 
Maskun Kataja 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 

7.37 
6.44 
6.26
 

8.74 
7.66 
7.32 
7.30 
7.25 
7.21 
7.11 
6.06 

RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
TKU 
TuUl 
RaisKu 
TuUl 
RaisKu 

19.08 
15.53 
15.23 
9.41 



RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
TuUl 
TuUl 
RaisKu 
TKU 

T11 KEIHÄS 

Jemina Jälkö 
Olivia Mäkinurmio 
Hilda Numminen 
Elsa Karhula 
Emma Leino 
Taika Toivonen 
Iida Tulonen 
Elina Hieskonen 
 

P11  60 m aj 

Vilho Maier 
Luukas Päivärinta 
Veikko Grusander 
Aku Siirtola 
 

T11 60 m aj 

Jemina Jälkö 
Elina Hieskonen 
Olivia Mäkinurmio 
Iida Tulonen 
Taika Toivonen 
Hilda Numminen 
Elsa Karhula  

16.14 
16.11 
10.05 
9.54 
9.39 
8.30 
6.80 
3.68 

RaisKu 
RaisKu 
Riihimäen Kisko 
RaisKu 
 

RaisKu 
TKU 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
TuUl 
RaisKu 
RaisKu 
 

12.5 
13.0 
13.2 
14.2 

11.2 
12.0 
12.5 
13.0 
13.0 
14.4 
15.3 



 
 


